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Men / 3O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mark-Anthony Perry3528
Manly

8.950 9.866 9.6009.600 8.50010.300 56.816
2T 3 1 1 1 10 1 

1 

Finlay Parsons3527
Manly

8.800 9.566 9.5008.800 8.4669.450 54.582
4 4T 5T 2 6T 11T 2 

2 

Matthew Kirrage3525
Manly

8.950 9.900 8.2008.800 8.9009.700 54.450
2T 2 5T 26 3 4 3 

3 

Oliver Graniero3501
AAG

8.200 9.566 8.6008.350 8.8669.450 53.032
8T 4T 14 13T 6T 5 4 

4 

Deklyn Davis-Gardner3529
NSW Academy

9.150 8.066 9.0508.050 9.3669.250 52.932
1 18 18 3 8T 1 5 

5 

Tyrone Shorten-Sheratt3535
SGAC

8.300 10.000 8.9007.500 9.0668.800 52.566
5 1 24 6 17T 3 6 

6 

Dimitri Agius3531
SGAC

8.200 7.433 8.6008.900 9.3009.800 52.233
8T 21 3T 13T 2 2 7 

7 

Connor Allen3537
Sydney Hills

8.250 8.500 8.3508.950 8.0009.000 51.050
6* 11 2 23T 12T 17T 8T

8T

Baylin Goodchild3522
Icon

8.250 8.100 8.8508.600 8.4008.850 51.050
6* 17 8 7T 15T 13 8T

8T

Lachlan Armson3508
Castle Hill

7.400 9.100 8.3508.550 8.4669.150 51.016
21T 8 9T 23T 10 11T 10 

10 

Sasha Vella3536
SGAC

7.600 8.333 8.6508.900 8.7668.700 50.949
17T 15 3T 11T 19 6 11 

11 

Lincoln Junkiewicz3509
Castle Hill

6.750 9.266 8.5008.550 8.6008.850 50.516
29 7 9T 21 15T 8T 12 

12 

Thilan Perera3534
SGAC

7.550 9.333 8.1508.100 7.9668.900 49.999
20 6 16T 27T 14 19 13 

13 

Flynn Whittle3511
Dubbo

7.400 8.966 8.9507.300 8.6008.650 49.866
21T 9 25 5 20 8T 14 

14 

Jaylord Irvine3519
Hunter

6.900 8.400 7.6508.500 8.6339.550 49.633
27T 13T 11 30T 5 7 15 

15 

Brooklyn Kalemusic3532
SGAC

8.000 7.900 8.6008.400 7.4669.000 49.366
11T 19 13 13T 12T 25 16 

16 

Ethan Georgis3524
Manly

8.100 6.433 8.3508.450 8.3669.250 48.949
10 25 12 23T 8T 14 17 

17 

Isaac Lascelles3520
Hunter

5.950 8.400 9.0008.100 7.8339.600 48.883
31 13T 16T 4 4 21 18T

18T

Alexey Naidion3526
Manly

7.100 7.533 8.5508.650 8.0009.050 48.883
25T 20 7 18T 11 17T 18T

18T

Isaiah Jabbour3504
Bankstown

6.900 8.466 8.8507.900 8.2008.550 48.866
27T 12 19 7T 22 15T 20 

20 

Johannes Sampson3517
Five Dock

8.000 7.000 8.7007.600 7.3008.500 47.100
11T 23 22T 10 23T 28T 21 

21 

Aiden Lo3513
Epping

7.600 8.200 8.8506.400 7.7008.250 47.000
17T 16 30 7T 28T 23 22 

22 

Mitchell Lincoln3521
Hunter

6.200 8.733 7.6507.800 7.9008.250 46.533
30 10 20 30T 28T 20 23 

23 

Jade Jackman3515
Five Dock

7.600 5.033 8.6008.150 8.2008.350 45.933
17T 31 15 13T 27 15T 24 

24 

Elliott Wallace3502
AAG

7.750 6.900 8.6006.700 6.9008.500 45.350
16 24 27 13T 23T 32 25 

25 

Hayden Roberts3523
Maitland

7.300 7.100 8.4507.150 6.9338.400 45.333
23 22 26 22 26 31 26 

26 
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Alexander Gritsanov3538
Sydney Hills

7.900 5.133 8.0007.600 7.7668.500 44.899
15 30 22T 29 23T 22 27 

27 

Roberto Sammarco3507
Bankstown

7.950 6.333 8.6506.000 7.6338.100 44.666
13T 26 31 11T 31 24 28 

28 

Jye Bayly3518
Hunter

7.950 5.433 8.5506.450 7.4338.250 44.066
13T 28 29 18T 28T 26T 29 

29 

Layton Cuthbert3514
Five Dock

7.100 5.266 8.1507.650 7.0668.800 44.032
25T 29 21 27T 17T 30 30 

30 

Jude El-Ters3503
Bankstown

4.950 6.200 7.5006.500 7.4338.600 41.183
32 27 28 32 21 26T 31 

31 

Jens Lucas3505
Bankstown

7.150 4.533 8.5505.650 7.3007.850 41.033
24 32 32 18T 32 28T 32 

32 
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